Siena College Alumnae Association

Annual General Meeting 202



Notice is hereby given by the Siena College Alumnae Association that the Annual General Meeting (AGM) of Siena College Alumnae Association will be held on Monday, ofheld

Siena College Alumnae Association

Nomination Form 202 -202



The following positions of Office Bearers and Committee Members become vacant at this meeting

Siena College Alumnae Association

Proxy Form AGM 202



APPOINTMENT OF PROXY		
I,		(member's name),
of		(member's address),
being a financial member of the Siena College A	lumnae Association	hereby appoint
		(proxy's name),
of		(proxy's address),
or in their absence, the Meeting Chairperson, to	be my proxy at the A	nnual General Meeting of
the Alumnae Association to be held on Monday on my behalf:signature)		
Please send completed proxy forms to the Alum 2 FW R E H U 202	nae Coordinator by	12.00 pm on Monday